SU
R
FA
C
E
 M
O
U

TS
218
RL-1606
Renco Part No.
RL-1606
Inductance
(µH)
DCR Max.
(Ohms)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
SRF
(MHz)
RL-1606-1R0M 1.0 ± 20% 0.050 2.60 2.00 160.0
RL-1606-1R5M 1.5 ± 20% 0.060 1.90 1.80 150.0
RL-1606-2R2M 2.2 ± 20% 0.070 1.80 1.70 140.0
RL-1606-3R3M 3.3 ± 20% 0.080 1.50 1.50 100.0
RL-1606-4R7M 4.7 ± 20% 0.100 1.30 1.40 90.0
RL-1606-6R8M 6.8 ± 20% 0.140 1.00 1.10 80.0
RL-1606-100M 10.0 ± 20% 0.170 0.80 1.00 70.0
RL-1606-150M 15.0 ± 20% 0.280 0.70 0.80 60.0
RL-1606-220M 22.0 ± 20% 0.340 0.60 0.70 40.0
NOTES:
1.  Isat - DC CURRENT THAT WILL CAUSE INDUCTANCE TO DROP BY 30%
2.  Irms - CURRENT THAT CAUSES THE TEMPERATURE TO RISE APPROX. 40ºC ABOVE AMBIENT OF 25ºC
3.  RATED CURRENT: BASED ON TEMPERATURE AND ΔL/LOA = 30% TYPICAL AT Isat